
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

No.

4

5

2

5

7

3

5

9

1

1

2

8

6

8

3

6

1

8

7

7

7

4

10

4

9

7

1

2

6

10

1

9

5

1

2

4

9

4

8

5

1

6

Name

Jared Tebo

Darren Bloomfield

Ryan Cavalieri

David Ronnefalk

Neil Cragg

Kohta Akimoto

Lee Martin

Dustin Evans

Jörn Neumann

Shin Adachi

Brent Thielke

Mike Truhe

Marc Rheinard

Oskar Levin

Otto Ausfelt

Joseph Quagraine

Paul Bradby

Karri Salmela

Tom Cockerill

Chris Jarosz

Jussi Luopajärvi

Jarno Siltanen

Hupo Hönigl

Zacarias Villalba Nilsson

Martin Sorlie

Tommi Torikka

Petri Ström

Daniel Persson

Jani Hovi

Arto Heinonen

Andreas Daving

Brian Kinwald

Samuli Kesseli

Marko Mikama

Sami Salmela

Vesa Yli

M Hendricksson

Henry Salmén

Kurt Wenger

Matti Eskelinen

Riku Tolonen

Tomi Mairue

Max. Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

Total Tm

5:16.216

5:18.952

5:20.515

5:21.669

5:22.062

5:22.313

5:24.463

5:30.792

5:00.295

5:01.907

5:02.505

5:02.799

5:02.865

5:03.053

5:03.664

5:03.791

5:04.270

5:05.076

5:09.154

5:09.610

5:09.684

5:10.218

5:10.262

5:11.328

5:11.556

5:11.628

5:14.108

5:14.258

5:14.298

5:14.427

5:17.156

5:17.156

5:17.840

5:18.353

5:19.209

5:19.644

5:22.385

5:22.645

5:25.034

5:26.834

5:30.298

4:46.047

In Session

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 5

Heat 7

Heat 4

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 4

Heat 3

Heat 7

Heat 7

Heat 6

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 3

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 5

Heat 3

Heat 2

Heat 5

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 5

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 3

Heat 5

Overall BestTm

25.733

26.212

25.919

26.336

26.326

26.182

26.487

26.257

26.356

26.660

27.042

26.198

26.842

27.212

27.007

26.451

26.020

26.900

26.915

26.808

27.022

27.335

26.609

27.280

27.840

27.945

27.857

27.746

27.296

27.856

27.575

26.751

28.176

28.311

27.959

28.397

28.137

26.842

27.789

27.857

28.239

27.435
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Pos

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

No.

3

10

5

8

7

6

9

3

6

4

9

5

3

2

8

3

10

7

2

8

6

2

4

3

9

Name

Mikael Hedin

Risto Rönnqvist

Tommi Alho

Ben Jemison

Jaakko Huhmarsalo

Tommi Sampo

Kenneth Malkusson

Mika Anttonen

Matti Räsänen

Heikki Sorri

Joona Haatanen

Oskari Mäki

Viktor Wilck

Peter Pinisch

Eemeli Anttonen

Ryan Maifield

Jarkko Hyvärinen

Sami Viik

Neil Round

Jarno Halonen

Tomi Laaksonen

Henry Kanerva

Mikael Johansson

Dmitry Malyshko

Adam Skelding

Max. Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

3

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Tm

5:01.984

5:03.897

5:05.473

5:05.720

5:06.516

5:06.972

5:09.211

5:09.794

5:10.734

5:19.129

5:20.533

5:26.783

4:21.925

4:24.972

5:22.180

1:33.651

30.760

0.000

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

In Session

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 4

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 6

Heat 6

Heat 1

Heat 7

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 6

Overall BestTm

28.954

29.190

29.247

27.030

28.919

28.201

28.277

28.554

28.234

28.487

29.997

28.191

27.325

26.484

31.952

29.169

30.760

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

IFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 2WD
Qualify

2WD

Printed: 21.5.2011 14:08:05 Licensed to: Vaasan Urheiluautoilijat ry

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 2/2


